
1st 376 1st 2.701 1st 3

2nd 374 2nd 2.715 2nd 3

3rd 370 3rd 2.829 3rd 9

4th 370 4th 2.932 4th 10

5th 369 5th 3.104 5th 12

6th 366 6th 3.145 6th 18

7th 366 7th 3.388 7th 19

8th 365 8th 3.580 8th 21

9th 360 9th 3.624 9th 21

10th 360 10th 3.625 10th 23

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 31

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 John Granauro Y DQ 3.323 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

102 Bil Shaver Y 3.894 3.266 3.580 8 172 184 356 13 5 21 8 0

103 Keith Arndt Y 4.614 3.806 4.210 20 171 187 358 11 3 31 16 0

104 Jim Hoffman Y 4.968 3.353 4.160 19 175 181 356 14 3 33 18 0

105 Al Kelly Y 3.904 3.876 3.890 12 180 151 331 25 1 37 21 0

106 Richard McNamara Y 4.297 3.629 3.963 15 166 184 350 20 2 35 20 0

107 Jerry Estes Y 3.474 2.735 3.104 5 178 191 369 5 7 10 4 2

108 Bill Davis Y 3.905 4.695 4.300 23 181 179 360 10 2 33 19 0

109 Ronnie Milford Y 4.927 2.320 3.624 9 177 193 370 3 9 12 5 1

110 Al Dirhan Y 5.558 4.224 4.891 25 151 178 329 26 2 51 26 0

111 Tom Kozar Y 3.016 4.457 3.736 11 185 169 354 15 2 26 13 0

112 Mike Lowitz Y 4.258 3.620 3.939 13 171 182 353 16 3 29 15 0

113 Bob Longo Y 3.404 3.372 3.388 7 184 172 356 12 3 19 7 0

114 Barry Wilson Y 3.817 4.374 4.095 17 183 187 370 4 7 21 9 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Bil Shaver

Ronnie Milford

Tim Stark

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Jerry Estes

Ronnie Milford

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

1/29/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Tom Anderson

Alex Linn

Ronnie Milford

Barry Wilson

Jerry Estes

Tim Stark

David Chase

Bill Davis

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Alex Linn
Tom Anderson

Mike Thompson

Mike Thompson

Al Benarroch

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

Mike Thompson

Larry Tolksdorf

Jerry Estes

Mark Niezabitowski

Bob Longo

Tim Stark

Bob Longo

Bil Shaver

Barry Wilson

Mark Niezabitowski



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

115 Alex Linn Y 2.547 2.855 2.701 1 186 188 374 2 6 3 1 5

116 Tom Anderson Y 2.733 2.698 2.715 2 194 182 376 1 5 3 2 4

201 David Chase Y 3.936 4.200 4.068 16 181 179 360 9 3 25 11 0

202 Don Brownewell Y 4.710 3.810 4.260 22 178 172 350 22 2 44 23 0

203 Steve Bertran Y 4.373 3.543 3.958 14 172 180 352 18 2 32 17 0

204 Mike Thompson Y 3.096 2.563 2.829 3 177 189 366 6 6 9 3 3

205 Mark Niezabitowski Y 2.513 3.777 3.145 6 172 180 352 17 4 23 10 0

206 David Ross Y 5.521 5.002 5.261 27 146 174 320 28 2 55 27 0

207 Bob Rosenstein Y 4.170 4.492 4.331 24 181 158 339 24 1 48 25 0

208 Tim Stark Y 4.332 2.918 3.625 10 173 192 365 8 11 18 6 0

209 Jack Sapp Y 3.581 4.908 4.245 21 173 177 350 21 2 42 22 0

210 Dave Mommaerts Y 6.711 4.284 5.498 28 157 171 328 27 3 55 28 0

211 Lane Rickman Y 3.883 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213 Al Benarroch Y 3.736 4.544 4.140 18 184 182 366 7 6 25 12 0

214 John Gaul Y 4.424 5.519 4.971 26 179 172 351 19 5 45 24 0

215 Richard Prince Y 3.679 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

216 Larry Tolksdorf Y 3.029 2.835 2.932 4 170 175 345 23 1 27 14 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 193 1ST 2.320 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.563 2ND

3RD 191 3rd 2.698 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.735 4TH

5TH 188 5th 2.835 5TH

6TH 187 6th 2.855 6TH

7TH 187 7th 2.918 7TH

8TH 185 8th 3.266 8TH

9TH 184 9th 3.323 9TH

10TH 184 10th 3.353 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.176 2 1ST 1.176 13th

2nd 50 1.325 4 2ND 1.325

3rd 50 1.816 3 3RD 1.435 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 4.906 47 1 2.484 46 2.361 48 3.539 185 8 1 3.323 9 17 8 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 46 1 4.959 47 1.435 45 2.545 46 1 4.124 184 9 2 3.266 8 17 7 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 45 5.841 46 1 3.434 47 1 2.874 49 1 3.074 187 6 3 3.806 16 22 9 0 0 0

4 Y 104 44 3.538 46 1 3.713 46 2.820 45 3.340 181 14 1 3.353 10 24 10 0 0 0

5 Y 105 34 3.198 32 3.716 41 5.265 44 3.325 151 29 0 3.876 18 47 23 0

6 Y 106 44 4.415 48 3.886 45 2 3.306 47 2.908 184 10 2 3.629 14 24 11 0 0

7 Y 107 49 2.992 46 3.620 46 2.510 50 3 1.816 191 3 3 2.735 4 7 3 3 2 3 8

8 Y 108 42 4.618 44 5.903 45 1 4.743 48 3.514 179 18 1 4.695 26 44 22 0

9 Y 109 49 3 1.977 46 2.929 50 2 1.176 48 1 3.198 193 1 6 2.320 1 2 1 5 5 5 15

10 Y 110 47 1 3.028 44 1 6.109 46 4.236 41 3.524 178 19 2 4.224 20 39 20 0

11 Y 111 39 3.963 42 5.423 43 4.254 45 4.186 169 27 0 4.457 23 50 26 0

12 Y 112 44 1 3.865 45 1 3.554 45 1 4.773 48 2.287 182 12 3 3.620 13 25 12 0

13 Y 113 41 3.043 47 1 2.379 42 3.142 42 4.923 172 23 1 3.372 11 34 17 0

14 Y 114 48 3 3.881 46 1 4.789 47 1 4.195 46 4.629 187 7 5 4.374 22 29 15 0 0

15 Y 115 48 1 3.123 48 1 2.094 48 1 2.343 44 3.860 188 5 3 2.855 6 11 5 1 0 1 2

16 Y 116 47 2.274 43 3.331 44 2.281 48 1 2.906 182 11 1 2.698 3 14 6 3 0 3

17 Y 201 47 1 3.800 45 4.957 43 3.123 44 1 4.921 179 17 2 4.200 19 36 18 0

18 Y 202 44 4.478 39 3.280 43 3.199 46 1 4.281 172 24 1 3.810 17 41 21 0

19 Y 203 47 1 4.190 39 3.531 49 3.333 45 3.118 180 15 1 3.543 12 27 14 0

20 Y 204 49 3.089 49 4 2.135 44 2.155 47 1 2.872 189 4 5 2.563 2 6 2 2 4 4 10

21 Y 205 45 3.438 46 4.216 43 4.539 46 1 2.915 180 16 1 3.777 15 31 16 0

22 Y 206 46 3.999 44 2 5.518 43 4.372 41 6.119 174 22 2 5.002 28 50 27 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Jerry Estes

Tim Stark

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

Bil Shaver

John Granauro

Keith Arndt

Jim Hoffman

Richard McNamara

2

6

7

9

11

14

17

17

22

24

24

25

Keith Arndt

Barry Wilson

Ronnie Milford

Mike Thompson

26Ronnie Milford

47

50

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Mike Lowitz

Larry Tolksdorf

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Ronnie Milford

Mike Thompson

Tom Anderson

Jerry Estes

Larry Tolksdorf

Tim Stark

Jerry Estes

Mike Thompson

Alex Linn

Mark Niezabitowski

David Ross

Tom Anderson

David Chase

Don Brownewell

Steve Bertran

Mike Thompson

Tom Kozar

Mike Lowitz

Bob Longo

Barry Wilson

Alex Linn

Richard McNamara

Jerry Estes

Bill Davis

Ronnie Milford

Al Dirhan

John Granauro

Bil Shaver

Keith Arndt

Jim Hoffman

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Al Kelly

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Ronnie Milford

Tim Stark

Jerry Estes

Richard McNamara

OVERALL 

PLACE

John Granauro

Jim Hoffman

Tim Stark

Bil Shaver

Bil Shaver

Alex Linn

Tim Stark

Bil Shaver

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Ronnie Milford

John Granauro

1/29/2023



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

John Granauro

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 207 47 4.878 32 3.450 42 6.015 37 3.625 158 28 0 4.492 24 52 28 0

24 Y 208 46 4.535 48 3 3.382 50 4 1.325 48 1 2.428 192 2 8 2.918 7 9 4 4 0 2 6

25 Y 209 45 1 6.040 44 1 5.341 42 4.909 46 3.343 177 20 2 4.908 27 47 25 0

26 Y 210 40 3.976 44 3.739 42 5.348 45 4.072 171 26 0 4.284 21 47 24 0

27 Y 211 46 4.455 DQ DQ 47 4.438 47 4.010 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 213 47 3.682 46 1 4.316 42 4.932 47 5.244 182 13 1 4.544 25 38 19 0

30 Y 214 43 3.406 43 5.975 44 1 4.513 42 8.180 172 25 1 5.519 29 54 29 0

31 Y 215 45 1 5.754 46 3.458 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 Y 216 40 2.703 43 2.022 46 3.555 46 3.059 175 21 0 2.835 5 26 13 1 1

33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Richard Prince

Larry Tolksdorf

 

 

 

John Gaul

Bob Rosenstein

Tim Stark

Jack Sapp

Dave Mommaerts

Lane Rickman

Werner Kohlmyer

Al Benarroch



1ST 194 1ST 2.513 1ST

2ND 186 2nd 2.547 2ND

3RD 185 3rd 2.733 3RD

4TH 184 4th 3.016 4TH

5TH 184 5th 3.029 5TH

6TH 184 6th 3.096 6TH

7TH 183 7th 3.404 7TH

8TH 181 8th 3.474 8TH

9TH 181 9th 3.581 9TH

10TH 181 10th 3.679 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.741 1 1ST 1.741 13th

2ND 50 1.935 1 2nd 1.832

3RD 49 2.343 2 3rd 1.881 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 21 3.642 43 2.205 41 4.200 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 47 1 2.549 46 1 3.173 43 1 6.511 36 3.342 172 22 3 3.894 14 36 18 0

3 Y 103 45 4.246 37 5.931 44 4.154 45 4.123 171 25 0 4.614 24 49 27 0

4 Y 104 40 5.227 47 1 4.651 44 5.288 44 1 4.704 175 18 2 4.968 27 45 25 0

5 Y 105 44 3.818 43 4.864 48 1 2.729 45 4.205 180 12 1 3.904 15 27 14 0

6 Y 106 35 4.512 48 2.886 40 6.072 43 3.718 166 27 0 4.297 20 47 26 0

7 Y 107 41 3.643 47 2 4.172 44 1 3.017 46 1 3.065 178 14 4 3.474 8 22 11 0 0

8 Y 108 45 5.826 42 3.595 48 1.832 46 1 4.365 181 8 1 3.905 16 24 12 0 0

9 Y 109 43 5.930 43 1 8.138 43 3.432 48 2 2.208 177 17 3 4.927 26 43 23 0

10 Y 110 36 3.939 31 11.391 42 3.385 42 3.516 151 29 0 5.558 29 58 29 0

11 Y 111 45 1 2.564 48 1 4.070 45 3.052 47 2.377 185 3 2 3.016 4 7 3 3 2 3 8

12 Y 112 41 4.664 43 4.333 42 3.475 45 4.559 171 24 0 4.258 19 43 22 0

13 Y 113 46 4.734 48 1 2.872 44 2.588 46 1 3.422 184 4 2 3.404 7 11 4 2 0 2 4

14 Y 114 44 4.260 44 5.223 47 1 3.506 48 1 2.280 183 7 2 3.817 12 19 6 0 0 0

15 Y 115 45 2.387 48 1 3.523 49 2 2.343 44 1.933 186 2 3 2.547 2 4 1 4 4 5 13

16 Y 116 49 1 2.541 46 1 3.487 49 1 3.162 50 1 1.741 194 1 4 2.733 3 4 2 5 3 4 12

17 Y 201 46 3.807 44 1 4.616 45 2.860 46 4.460 181 9 1 3.936 17 26 13 0 0

18 Y 202 46 1 4.190 49 2.798 41 5.548 42 6.302 178 15 1 4.710 25 40 20 0

19 Y 203 45 2.590 48 1 3.766 44 4.270 35 6.865 172 23 1 4.373 22 45 24 0

20 Y 204 49 3.701 47 3.742 45 1 2.185 36 2.756 177 16 1 3.096 6 22 10 0 0 0

21 Y 205 50 1 1.935 48 1 1.881 45 1 4.129 29 2.106 172 21 3 2.513 1 22 9 5 0 5

22 Y 206 33 4.233 38 5.034 39 6.449 36 6.367 146 30 0 5.521 28 58 28 0

4

4

7

11

16

19

19

21

22

22

22

24

26

David Ross

David Chase

Don Brownewell

Steve Bertran

Mike Thompson

Mark Niezabitowski

Bob Longo

Competitor

Barry Wilson

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

Jerry Estes

Bill Davis

Ronnie Milford

Al Dirhan

Tom Kozar

Bil Shaver

Keith Arndt

Jim Hoffman

Al Kelly

Richard McNamara

John Granauro

Mike Lowitz

Jack Sapp Mark Niezabitowski

Mike Thompson

Jerry Estes

Bill Davis

David Chase

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

David Chase

Bob Rosenstein

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

1/29/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Tom Anderson

Alex Linn

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tom Kozar

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Jerry Estes

Bob Longo

Al Benarroch

Lane Rickman

Barry Wilson

Bill Davis

50

48

48

Tom Anderson

Bill Davis

Mark Niezabitowski

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Larry Tolksdorf

Mike Thompson

Richard Prince

Tom Kozar

Bob Longo

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

Tom Kozar

Bob Longo

Al Benarroch

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Barry Wilson

Lane Rickman

Richard Prince

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

John Granauro

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 207 48 1 2.518 44 5.756 43 4.013 46 4.393 181 10 1 4.170 18 28 16 0 0

24 Y 208 47 1 3.136 47 1 3.407 40 4.220 39 1 6.564 173 20 3 4.332 21 41 21 0

25 Y 209 42 4.195 47 3.264 43 4.040 41 2.825 173 19 0 3.581 9 28 15 0 0

26 Y 210 35 4.606 38 1 6.793 41 1 7.714 43 1 7.732 157 28 3 6.711 30 58 30 0

27 Y 211 45 1 6.486 44 1 4.134 47 1 2.474 48 1 2.437 184 6 4 3.883 13 19 7 0 0 0

28 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 213 43 1 4.149 46 2 3.732 48 1 4.590 47 1 2.472 184 5 5 3.736 11 16 5 1 1 2

30 Y 214 46 4.013 44 2 3.735 46 2 4.916 43 5.032 179 13 4 4.424 23 36 19 0

31 Y 215 39 4.972 47 1 3.833 47 3.062 47 2 2.847 180 11 3 3.679 10 21 8 0 0 0

32 Y 216 42 3.353 41 2.962 43 2.770 44 1 3.031 170 26 1 3.029 5 31 17 1 1

33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Larry Tolksdorf

 

 

 

 

Lane Rickman

Werner Kohlmeyer

Al Benarroch

John Gaul

Richard Prince

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bob Rosenstein

Tim Stark

Jack Sapp

Dave Mommaerts



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

102 LG  Bil Shaver 0 HG Bil Shaver 0 0 0

103 LG  Keith Arndt 0 HG Keith Arndt 0 0 0

104 LG  Jim Hoffman 0 HG Jim Hoffman 0 0 0

105 LG  Al Kelly 0 HG Al Kelly 0 0 0

106 LG  Richard McNamara 0 HG Richard McNamara 0 0 0

107 LG  Jerry Estes 0 HG Jerry Estes 8 2 10

108 LG  Bill Davis 0 HG Bill Davis 0 0 0

109 LG  Ronnie Milford 0 HG Ronnie Milford 15 1 16

110 LG  Al Dirhan 0 HG Al Dirhan 0 0 0

111 LG  Tom Kozar 8 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 8

112 LG  Mike Lowitz 0 HG Mike Lowitz 0 0 0

113 LG  Bob Longo 4 HG Bob Longo 0 0 4

114 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 0 0 0

115 LG  Alex Linn 13 HG Alex Linn 2 5 20

116 LG  Tom Anderson 12 HG Tom Anderson 3 4 19

201 LG  David Chase 0 HG David Chase 0 0 0

202 LG  Don Brownewell 0 HG Don Brownewell 0 0 0

203 LG  Steve Bertran 0 HG Steve Bertran 0 0 0

204 LG  Mike Thompson 0 HG Mike Thompson 10 3 13

205 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 5 HG Mark Niezabitowski 0 0 5

206 LG  David Ross 0 HG David Ross 0 0 0

207 LG  Bob Rosenstein 0 HG Bob Rosenstein 0 0 0

208 LG  Tim Stark 0 HG Tim Stark 6 0 6

209 LG  Jack Sapp 0 HG Jack Sapp 0 0 0

210 LG  Dave Mommaerts 0 HG Dave Mommaerts 0 0 0

211 LG  Lane Rickman 0 HG Lane Rickman 0 0 0

212 LG  Werner Kohlmeyer 0 HG Werner Kohlmyer 0 0 0

213 LG  Al Benarroch 2 HG Al Benarroch 0 0 2

214 LG  John Gaul 0 HG John Gaul 0 0 0

215 LG  Richard Prince 0 HG Richard Prince 0 0 0

216 LG  Larry Tolksdorf 1 HG Larry Tolksdorf 1 0 2

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

1/29/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


